Description
Leviton General Lighting Fixtures with Integrated
Controls are self-contained, fully integrated fixtures
for commercial LED solutions. The LED ALLURA Linear
Pendant Type B (ALRB) is a bidirectional luminaire
featuring an architectural slim profile with soft curves
to enhance the visual space. This pendant-mount
luminaire comes with a double tear drop shaped frosted

Product Data
General Lighting Fixtures—ALRB
Ordering Key
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/integratedcontrols
©2023 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Specifications
LES-G-10564A/I23-aa
REV SEP 2023
Other options may be available, consult factory
     35K - 3500K
     40K - 4000K
- -
Type Voltage OptionsCRI
CCTNominal Length
(in)
8 - (80+)
48
96
UNV - 120-277V
Control
Nominal
Lumens
035L - 3500
040L - 4000
050L -  5000
060L - 6000
070L - 7000
080L - 8000
100L - 10000
120L - 12000
48
”
96
”
Driver Options
B39   Emergency Battery Pack
Fixture/Housing
Construction
C91  - Stand-alone unit with two
    flat finished ends
    (power feed,canopies & air craft
     cables sold separately. See table.)
V99(LV01)  - Intellect Wireless
               Occ/Daylight
                                   In-fixture Sensor *
V99(LV02)  - Solo
                        Occ/Daylight
                                  In-fixture Sensor
ALR B LED UNV C91
Lifetime Rating Long life LEDs coupled with high efficiency drivers provide quality illumination; rated to
deliver L80 performance > 50,000 hours